SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
Power Up Productivity. Outstanding photographic quality — delivers high-quality prints
using Epson’s MicroPiezo® AMC printhead and AccuPhoto™ image
processing technology, with 6-color UltraChrome® D6r-S dye-based
ink for vibrant water-, smudge- and fade-resistant prints1
Production-class speeds — produces up to 460 4" × 6",
300 5" × 7" and 165 8" × 10" prints per hour2

End-of-life options available7
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner8
Ordering Information
SureLab D1070 SLD1070SE
Maintenance Cartridge C13S400086
Spindle Unit C12C935981
Optional Duplex Feeder C12C936001
Replacement Roller Kit (Duplex Feeder only) C13S210124
Photo Media
Replacement Roller Kit (Duplex Feeder only) C13S210137
Matte Stock
UltraChrome D6r-S Ink (250 mL3)
Cyan Ink Pack C13T46J220
Magenta Ink Pack C13T46J320
Yellow Ink Pack C13T46J420
Light Cyan Ink Pack C13T46J520
Light Magenta Ink Pack C13T46J620
Black Ink Pack C13T46J120
Limited Warranty and Service
Warranty 1-year limited in the U.S. and Canada
Service Whole Unit Exchange, usually Next-Business-Day;
toll-free telephone support, Monday through Friday